
XD-10000 XD-10001 XD-10002 XD-10003

XD-10004 XD-10005 XD-10006

XD-10009 XD-10010 XD-10011

XD-10012 XD-10014 XD-10015 XD-10016

XD-10017 XD-10018 XD-10019 XD-10020

XD-10021 XD-10023 XD-10025 XD-10026

** MANUFACTURED FROM 6063 ALUMINUM W/100% BRAZED ALU CORE DELIVERS 
EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE AND THE MOST EFFICIANT COOLING POSSIBLE.

** FEATURES:
- STANDARD AND OVERSIZE AVAILABLE
- CAPACITY FOR THE OVERSIZE 20~30% HIGHER THAN OEM.
- NO INSTALLATION MODIFICATIONS NECESSARY 
- TIG WELDED TANKS, CONNECTIONS, SEAMS, AND BRACKETS

** SOLD IN SETS (LEFT AND RIGHT)

XD-10008

XD-10007



XD-10028

XD-10031 XD-10032

XD-10035 XD-10036

XD-10039 XD-10040

XD-10029

XD-10033

XD-10037

XD-10041

XD-10030

XD-10034

XD-10038

XD-10042

XD-10043 XD-10045 XD-10046

XD-10055 XD-10057 XD-10058

XD-10060 XD-10062

XD-10056

XD-10061

XD-10048

XD-10059

XD-10027



XD-10073 XD-10074

XD-10076 XD-10077 XD-10078

XD-10071

XD-10075

XD-10079

XD-10083 XD-10084 XD-10085

XD-10086 XD-10087 XD-10088 XD-10089

XD-10090 XD-10091

XD-10072

XD-10093 XD-10094

XD-10095 XD-10096 XD-10097

XD-10082

XD-10070

XD-10098

XD-10069XD-10068



XD-10112 XD-10117

XD-10118

XD-10100 XD-10101

XD-10124

XD-10129 XD-10130

XD-10131 XD-10133 XD-10134

XD-10122 XD-10126

XD-10127 XD-10128

XD-10132

XD-10099 XD-10106

XD-10108 XD-10110



SPECIFICATION YEAR SIZE NI# UNIT

2007-15 XD-10133 SET
2000-06 XD-10100 SET
2007-12 XD-10101 SET
2018-20 XD-10134 SET
1998-06 XD-10085 SET
2007-11 XD-10086 SET
1998-06 XD-10085 SET
2007-11 XD-10086 SET
2018-20 XD-10134 SET
1998-06 XD-10085 SET
2007-11 XD-10086 SET
1998-06 XD-10085 SET
2007-11 XD-10086 SET
2018-20 XD-10134 SET
1998-06 XD-10085 SET
2007-11 XD-10086 SET
1998-06 XD-10085 SET
2007-11 XD-10086 SET

1997-07 XD-10008 PC
2002-04 XD-10025 SET
2005-07 XD-10026 SET
2007-21 XD-10009 SET
2000-01 XD-10070 SET
2002-04 XD-10027 SET
2005-07 XD-10028 SET
2004-09 XD-10000 SET
2010-13 XD-10029 SET
2014-15 XD-10106 SET
2019 XD-10108 SET
2004-17 XD-10000 SET
2002-04 XD-10012 SET
2005-08 XD-10001 SET
2009-12 XD-10030 SET
2013-14 XD-10074 SET
2015-16 XD-10087 SET
2005-16 XD-10056 SET
1986-88 XD-10059 SET
1992-01 XD-10071 SET
2000-07 XD-10043 SET

2011-13 XD-10021 SET
2011-13 XD-10021 SET

2000-08 XD-10057 SET
2000-08 XD-10057 SET
2017-18 XD-10096 SET
2000-05 XD-10057 SET
2009-11 XD-10124 SET
2017-18 XD-10096 SET
2009-11 XD-10124 SET
2017-19 XD-10096 SET
2000-10 XD-10057 SET
2017-19 XD-10096 SET
2009-10 XD-10057 SET
2000-02 XD-10057 SET
2017-18 XD-10096 SET
2017-18 XD-10096 SET
2017-18 XD-10096 SET
2017-18 XD-10096 SET

OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED

FE/FX 450
FS 450
FE 501

OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED

CR 125
WR 125
TC 125
CR 250
TC 250
TC 250
TE 250
TE 250
WR 250 
TE/TX 300
WR 300
WR 360
FC 450

STANDARD
STANDARD

TE 250
TE 300

STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

CR500R
XR650R 

OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED

CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450R
CRF450X  
CR500R

CRF250R
CRF250RX
CRF250X 
CRF450R
CRF450R

CR250
CR250R
CR250R
CRF250R
CRF250R

MC 300

CR85R
CR125
CR125
CRF150R

MC 250
EC/XC 300
EC 300
EC 300
MC 300

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

EC 125
EC 125
EC 125
EC/XC 200
EC 200
EC 200
MC 200
MC 200
EC/XC 250
EC 250
EC 250
MC 250

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

GAS GAS

HUSABERG

HONDA

HUSQVARNA

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD



SPECIFICATION YEAR SIZE NI# UNIT

2000-23 XD-10068 PC
1998-00 XD-10015 PC
2001-13 XD-10015 PC
2014-23 XD-10088 PC
1998-13 XD-10015 PC
2014-21 XD-10088 PC
2022-23 XD-10088 PC
1994-02 XD-10041 SET
2003-05 XD-10069 SET
1997-06 XD-10061 SET
1994-02 XD-10041 SET
2005-08 XD-10110 SET
2004-05 XD-10011 SET
2006 XD-10006 SET
2009 XD-10023 SET
2011-16 XD-10084 SET
2008-09 XD-10016 SET
2006-07 XD-10004 SET
2008 XD-10016 SET
2009-11 XD-10112 SET
2012-15 XD-10091 SET
2016-23 XD-10072 SET
2022-23 XD-10072 SET
1988-04 XD-10046 SET
1987-07 XD-10062 PC

2012-19 XD-10117 SET
2002-08 XD-10098 PC
2009-15 XD-10118 SET
2012-13 XD-10118 SET
2003-10 XD-10042 SET
2003-12 XD-10042 SET
2013-17 XD-10079 SET
2004-11 XD-10042 SET
1998-06 XD-10083 SET
2000-02 XD-10083 SET
2000-01 XD-10083 SET
1998-06 XD-10083 SET
1998-06 XD-10083 SET
1998-06 XD-10083 SET
2008-15 XD-10021 SET
2016-18 XD-10099 SET
2019-22 XD-10128 SET
2000-02 XD-10083 SET
2021-22 XD-10128 SET
1998-06 XD-10083 SET
2008 XD-10021 SET
1998-08 XD-10083 SET
2016-18 XD-10099 SET
2019-22 XD-10128 SET
2009-15 XD-10021 SET
2017-18 XD-10099 SET
1998-99 XD-10083 SET
2000-05 XD-10083 SET
2000-03 XD-10083 SET
2005 XD-10083 SET
2000-04 XD-10083 SET
2006-07 XD-10083 SET
2006-07 XD-10083 SET
2009-15 XD-10021 SET
1998-03 XD-10122 SET
1998-99 XD-10083 SET250 EXC

200 SX
200 XC
200 XC-W
200 XC-W
250 EXC

150 XC-W
200 EXC
200 EXC
200 MXC
200 SM

144 XS
150 SX
150 SX
150 SX
150 SX/XC

125 SX
125 SX
125 SXS
125 XC
144 SX

STANDARD

50 SX
65 SX
65 SX 
65 SXS
85 SX 
85 SX 
85 SX 
105 SX 
125 EXC
125 MXC
125 SM
125 SX
125 SX
125 SX
125 SX

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD

OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

KX450F
KX450F
KX450X/SR
KX500
KLR650

KX250F
KLX450
KX450F
KX450F
KX450F

KX250
KX250
KX250F
KX250F
KX250F

KX100
KX112
KX125 
KX125 
KDX200

KX65 
KX80
KX85
KX85
KX100

STANDARD
OVERSIZE
OVERSIZE
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
OVERSIZED

KAWASAKI

KTM



SPECIFICATION YEAR SIZE NI# UNIT

2000-05 XD-10083 SET
2017-18 XD-10099 SET
2014-15 XD-10082 PC
1998-01 XD-10122 SET
2000-03 XD-10083 SET
1998-02 XD-10122 SET
2000-06 XD-10083 SET
2007-15 XD-10021 SET
2017-18 XD-10099 SET
2020-22 XD-10128 SET
2003-06 XD-10083 SET
2012-15 XD-10019 SET
1999-05 XD-10083 SET
2007 XD-10019 SET
2019 XD-10128 SET
2020-22 XD-10128 SET
2008-15 XD-10019 SET
2016-18 XD-10099 SET
2008-15 XD-10021 SET
2017-18 XD-10099 SET
2020-21 XD-10128 SET
1998-99 XD-10083 SET
1998-03 XD-10122 SET
2000-05 XD-10083 SET
2000-02 XD-10083 SET
1999 XD-10083 SET
2017 XD-10099 SET
2019 XD-10128 SET
2009-14 XD-10021 SET
2020-22 XD-10128 SET
2009-15 XD-10021 SET
2017-18 XD-10099 SET
2020 XD-10128 SET
2011-15 XD-10019 SET
2011-15 XD-10019 SET
2016-18 XD-10099 SET
2017 XD-10099 SET
2011-15 XD-10019 SET
2000-02 XD-10083 SET
1998-01 XD-10122 SET
1998-02 XD-10122 SET
2000-02 XD-10055 SET
2003-07 XD-10040 SET
2007 XD-10040 SET
2000-02 XD-10055 SET
2003-07 XD-10040 SET
2008-09 XD-10019 SET
2010-12 XD-10019 SET
2017-18 XD-10096 SET
2007-08 XD-10019 SET
2007-11 XD-10020 SET
2012-15 XD-10019 SET
2007 XD-10019 SET
2006-07 XD-10040 SET
2008-15 XD-10019 SET
2008-15 XD-10019 SET
2015 XD-10019 SET
2017-18 XD-10096 SET
2015 XD-10019 SET
2008 XD-10019 SET
2007 XD-10020 SET
2008-09 XD-10019 SET
2000-02 XD-10055 SETSTANDARD

OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED

OVERSIZED
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

505 SX-F 
505 SX-F 
505 XC-F
520 EXC/MXC/SX

STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

450 XC-F
450 XC-W
500 EXC
500 EXC-F
500 XC-W

450 SX-F
450 SX-F
450 SX-F
450 SXS-F
450 XC-F

450 EXC/MXC/SX
450 EXC/MXC/SX
450 SMR
450 SMR
450 SXF

380 MXC
380 SX
400 EXC/MXC/SX
400 EXC/MXC/SX
400 XC-W 

350 SX-F 
350 SX-F 
350 XC-F
350 XC-F
380 EXC

300 XC TPI
300 XC-W
300 XC-W
300 XC-W TPI
350 EXC-F

300 SX
300 SXS
300 XC
300 XC
300 XC

250 XC-W
250 XC-W TPI
300 EXC
300 EXC 
300 MXC

250 XC
250 XC TPI
250 XC-F
250 XC-F
250 XC-W

250 SX
250 SX (USA/AUS)
250 SX-F
250 SXS
250 SXS-F

250 MXC
250 SX
250 SX
250 SX
250 SX

250 EXC
250 EXC-F
250 FREERIDE
250 MXC

KTM



SPECIFICATION YEAR SIZE NI# UNIT

2003-07 XD-10040 SET
1998-07 XD-10058 SET
1998-07 XD-10058 SET
1998-07 XD-10058 SET

2019 XD-10129 SET
2018-21 XD-10129 SET
2018 XD-10129 SET
2018-21 XD-10129 SET
2014-17 XD-10130 SET
2018-22 XD-10131 SET
2019-22 XD-10131 SET
2014-18 XD-10130 SET
2017-18 XD-10130 SET
2016-22 XD-10132 SET
2013-21 XD-10132 SET
2016-18 XD-10132 SET
2014-17 XD-10130 SET
2018-22 XD-10131 SET
2014-18 XD-10130 SET
2019-22 XD-10131 SET
2015-18 XD-10130 SET
2013-22 XD-10132 SET
2016 XD-10132 SET
2013-22 XD-10132 SET
2016-18 XD-10132 SET
2015-22 XD-10132 SET
2016 XD-10132 SET
2015-21 XD-10132 SET
2016-18 XD-10132 SET
2019 XD-10132 SET
2019-22 XD-10132 SET
2019-21 XD-10132 SET

2003-05 XD-10068 PC
2002-19 XD-10036 SINGLE
2001-06 XD-10076 SET
2001-08 XD-10077 SET
2004-06 XD-10011 SET
2007-09 XD-10037 SET
2010-13 XD-10078 SET
2014-18 XD-10097 SET
2002-07 XD-10075 SET
2000-22 XD-10048 SET
2000-22 XD-10048 SET
2010-19 XD-10045 SET
2005 XD-10018 SET
2006 XD-10038 SET
2007 XD-10039 SET
2008-11 XD-10045 SET
2008-17 XD-10089 SET
2018-20 XD-10127 SET

2018-23 XD-10126 SET
2002-21 XD-10010 PC
1996-99 XD-10073 SET
2002-04 XD-10060 SET
2005-22 XD-10031 SET
2020-22 XD-10031 SET
2001-05 XD-10005 SETWR250F

STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED

YZ85
YZ125
YZ125
YZ125
YZ125X

OVERSIZED
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZE

YZ65

RM-Z450
RM-Z450

STANDARD
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED

RMX450
RM-Z450
RM-Z450
RM-Z450
RM-Z450

RM-Z250
RM-Z250
DRZ400E (MODEL K2-K3-K4) 
DR-Z400S
DR-Z400SM

RM85
RM125
RM250
RM-Z250
RM-Z250

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

RM65

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

500 SEF FACTORY
500 SEF RACING

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

450 SEF FACTORY
450 SEF PHILIPPS REPLICA
450 SEF RACING
450 SEF SIX DAYS
500 SCF-R CROSS COUNTRY

300 SE SIX DAYS
300 SEF FACTORY 
300 SEF PHILIPPS REPLICA
300 SEF RACING
300 SEF SIX DAYS

250 SEF SIX DAYS
300 SE FACTORY
300 SE FACTORY
300 SE RACING
300 SE RACING

250 SE RACING
250 SE RACING 
250 SE SIX DAYS 
250 SEF FACTORY
250 SEF RACING

125 SE FACTORY
125 SE RACING
125 SE SIX DAYS
250 SE FACTORY
250 SE FACTORY

525 EXC/MXC/SX
620 KTM LC4
640 KTM LC4
660 KTM LC4

125 SC CROSS COUNTRY

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

KTM

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

SHERCO



SPECIFICATION YEAR SIZE NI# UNIT

2007-13 XD-10003 SET
2015-19 XD-10093 SET
1997-01 XD-10032 SET
2002-23 XD-10033 SET
2020-23 XD-10033 SET
2001-05 XD-10005 SET
2006 XD-10003 SET
2007-09 XD-10007 SET
2010-13 XD-10034 SET
2014-18 XD-10090 SET
2015-19 XD-10093 SET
2000-02 XD-10014 SET
2000-02 XD-10014 SET
2000-06 XD-10014 SET
2012-15 XD-10094 SET
2016-18 XD-10095 SET
2000-05 XD-10014 SET
2006 XD-10002 SET
2007-09 XD-10017 SET
2010-13 XD-10035 SET
2014-17 XD-10090 SET
2016-18 XD-10095 SET

STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED

STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED

YZ450F
YZ450FX

OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED
OVERSIZED

WR450F
YZ450F
YZ450F
YZ450F
YZ450F

YZ250FX
WR426F
YZ426F
WR450F
WR450F

YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ250F
YZ250F

WR250F
WR250F
YZ250 
YZ250 
YZ250X 

YAMAHA

** THIS KIT ALLOWS YOU TO REPLACE ALL THEM WORN RADIATOR MOUNTS 
TO STOP VIBRATION AND DAMAGE TO YOUR RADS.

** CUSHION ANTI-VIBRATION RUBBER RADIATOR MOUNTING GROMMET KIT 
FOR JAPANESE DIRT BIKES AND SOME ATVS/STREET MODELS.

** ALL COMPONENTS MADE TO OEM SPECIFICATIONS OR BETTER.
** STEEL COMPONENTS ARE ALL BRIGHT SILVER FINISH BZP.
** RUBBERS ARE ALSO USED IN MOUTHING SIDE PANELS AND FAIRINGS, SPEEDOS 

AND LIGHT CLUSTERS, TANKS, SEATS, MUDGUARDS, EXPANSION TANKS.

UP-10031
RUBBER BUSHING X 6PCS , STEEL BUSHING X 6PCS , 
WASHER X 12PCS

UP-10032
RUBBER BUSHING X 8PCS , OVAL WASHER X 8PCS , 
WASHER X 8PCS , 24PCS/KIT


